
AMERICA’S

BUILDINGS

Help Line: 1-502-921-0002
Fax: 502-921-0178

After Hours: 502-594-2023
www.americasbuildings.com

Item # 250842
Vendor # 55700

Built on Site # 709
Type 2 Install

6
YEAR

LIMITED WARRANTY

Code:GST

PRICES INCLUDE: 4x6 treated runners, delivery (Built on Site available), and  life time metal roof

Vinyl Siding Metal Siding

8x10
8x12

10x12
10x16
10x20
12x16
12x36
14x20
14x32
16x24
16x40

8x8
8x12

10x12
10x16
12x20

*8x10
*8x12

*10x12
10x16
10x20
12x24
12x36
14x20
14x28
16x28
16x36
16x40

12x16
12x20
12x24
12x30
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36

12x16
12x20
12x24
12x30
14x20
14x24
14x28
14x32
14x36

8x10
8x12

10x12
10x16
10x20
12x24
12x36
14x20
14x28
14x40
16x28
16x36
16x40

ES01
ES02
ES03
ES04
ES05
ES06
ES07
ES08
ES09
ES10
ES11

8x8
8x12

12x12 8x10 8x12

ES34
ES35
ES36
ES37
ES38

ES39
ES40
ES41
ES42
ES43

ES88
ES89
ES90
ES91
ES92
ES93
ES94
ES95
ES96
ES97
ES98
ES99

ES124
ES125
ES126
ES127
ES128
ES129
ES130
ES131
ES132

ES151
ES152
ES153
ES154
ES155
ES156
ES157
ES158
ES159

ES12
ES13
ES14
ES15
ES16
ES17
ES18
ES19
ES20
ES21
ES22

Es44
ES45
ES46
ES47
ES48
ES49
ES50
ES51
ES52
ES53
ES54
ES55
ES56

ES83
ES84
ES85 ES86 ES87

ES100
ES101
ES102
ES103
ES104
ES105
ES106
ES107
ES108
ES109
ES110
ES111

ES133
ES134
ES135
ES136
ES137
ES138
ES139
ES140
ES141

ES160
ES161
ES162
ES163
ES164
ES165
ES166
ES167
ES168

ES57
ES58
ES59
ES60
ES61
ES62
ES63
ES64
ES65
ES66
ES67
ES68
ES69

ES23
ES24
ES25
ES26
ES27
ES28
ES29
ES30
ES31
ES32
ES33

ES112
ES113
ES114
ES115
ES116
ES117
ES118
ES119
ES120
ES121
ES122
ES123

Es142
ES143
ES144
ES145
ES146
ES147
ES148
ES149
ES150

ES169
ES170
ES171
ES172
ES173
ES174
ES175
ES176
ES177

ES70
ES71
ES72
ES73
ES74
ES75
ES76
ES77
ES78
ES79
ES80
ES81
ES82

$6640
$7002
$7856
$9614

$11,308
$11,373
$19,856
$15,498
$20,631
$19,325
$27,084

$5127
$5942
$6149
$6976
$8864

$6445
$6807
$8281
$9896

$11,383
$14,008
$18,663
$15,043
$18,935
$22,607
$27,456
$29,991

$13,636
$15,188
$17,541
$20,606
$17,761
$19,558
$21,087
$22,894
$24,821

$12,912
$14,463
$16,015
$19,119
$17,050
$19,300
$20,942
$22,511
$24,213

$6317
$6679
$8153
$9640

$11,127
$13,752
$18,407
$14,787
$18,679
$23,580
$22,351
$27,200
$29,732

$4985
$7287
$9006 $4985 $6252

$5968
$6407
$7313
$8567
$9808

$10,287
$18,692
$14,269
$19,390
$17,890
$25,700

$4920
$5709
$5903
$6692
$8515

$6186
$6535
$7945
$9508

$10,931
$13,452
$17,926
$15,043
$18,185
$21,715
$26,370
$28,801

$12,550
$14,140
$16,287
$19,274
$16,532
$18,239
$19,946
$21,653
$23,360

$12,356
$13,972
$15,459
$18,446
$17,050
$18,627
$20,192
$21,769
$23,334

$6058
$6407
$7817
$9252

$10,675
$13,196
$17,670
$14,787
$17,929
$22,636
$21,459
$26,114
$28,545

Ranch Utility

Low Wall Barn

High Wall Barn
Side Door

Portable Garage
Ranch

Portable Garage
High Wall

High Wall Barn

Dog Kennels Chicken Coops Play House Two Car Garage
or Home

$4907
$5231
$6071
$7119
$8179
$8489

$14,502
$12,356
$16,261
$16,028
$23,269

$5397
$6083
$7053
$8487
$9870

$12,793
$16,982
$13,142
$15,767
$18,418
$22,969
$25,284

$10,752
$11,954
$13,157
$15,563
$14,619
$15,925
$17,231
$18,524
$19,804

$4907
$5231
$6071
$7119
$8179
$8489

$14,502
$12,356
$16,261

$5269
$5955
$6925
$8231
$9614

$12,537
$16,726
$12,886
$15,511
$20,295
$18,162
$22,713
$25,028

Size   

Size   

Size   

Size   

Size   

Size   

Size   

Size   Size   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   Model   

Price   

Price   

Price   

Price   

Price   

Price   

Price   

Price   Price   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Price    

Price    

Price    

Price    

Price    

Price    

Model   Model   

Model   

Model   

Model   

Price  Price  

Price  

Price  

Price  

Vinyl                

Vinyl                

Vinyl                

Vinyl                

Vinyl                

Vinyl                

Wood                 

Wood                 

Wood                 

Wood                 

Wood                 

Wood                 

Metal Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Painted or Stained Wood Siding

Quality D4 Dutch Lap Vinyl
16” OC wall/roof

29 Gauge metal, 40 yr metal
 Fully Bubble Wrapped

Painted LP Smart Siding
16” oc walls/roof 

T1-11 Siding, stained
16” oc walls/roof

Ÿ Double door

Ÿ 7’4” Wall height

Ÿ 16” OC rafters, joists, studs 

Ÿ 24” OC (Metal)

Ÿ Double door

Ÿ 48” Wall height

Ÿ 24” OC rafters, joists, studs 

Ÿ NOT available in Metal

Ÿ Double door

Ÿ 2 windows / *1 window

Ÿ 6’4” Wall height

Ÿ (2) 4’ Lofts

Ÿ 16” OC rafters, joists, studs 

Ÿ 24” OC rafters, studs (Metal)

Ÿ 12’ - 8’x6’6” overhead door

Ÿ 14’ - 9’x6’6” overhead door

Ÿ Side entry door

Ÿ 7’4” Wall height

Ÿ 16” OC rafters, joists, studs 

Ÿ 24” OC rafters, studs (Metal)

Ÿ 12’ - 8’x6’6” overhead door

Ÿ 14’ - 9’x6’6” overhead door

Ÿ Side entry door

Ÿ 6’4” Wall height 

Ÿ 16” OC rafters, joists, studs 

Ÿ 24” OC rafters, studs (Metal)

Ÿ Shown w/ optional window

Ÿ Double door

Ÿ 6’4” Wall height

Ÿ (2) 4’ Lofts

Ÿ 16” OC rafters, joists, studs 

Ÿ 24” OC rafters, studs (Metal)

Ÿ Enclosed area 4’ x building width

Ÿ Entry door

Ÿ Nest box 

Ÿ Entry door

Ÿ Window

Ÿ Chicken door

Ÿ Porch included in dimensions

Ÿ Loft with ladder

Ÿ Windows

Ÿ Child size door

Metal not
available

All Garages available built on your site. 
Ask for details.

Call for pricing 502-921-0002

Manual Order/Not in Genisus

Shown with optional shutters



PICK YOUR COLORS  *Colors may vary due to print

DELIVERY 

Building will arrive fully
constructed at the 
customer’s site on a 
truck and trailer similar

If the customer has a tight 
spot and is concerned

about delivery we have a 
machine called a “mule”

It’s used for moving the building through the to the picture. Our delivery crew will level the building
with blocks provided by the customer. customers yard with out the additional bulk and 

size of the truck and when access is limited.

For additional info go to www.americasbuildings.com

You get this at America’s Buildings

Wood: Paint Colors (By Sherwin Williams) for Body and Trim

Wood: Woodscapes Stain Colors for Body and Trim

Metal: Body, Trim and Roof Colors

Vinyl: Body Colors Vinyl: Trim Colors

Shingle Colors

4’ Loft   per linear footOE01 $32.33
2’ Shelf   per linear footOE02 $25.86
12” OC joists/framing  per square footOE03 $1.62
Shingles   per linear footOE04 $4.00
Treated floors  per square footOE05 $1.11
Standard vent   ea.OE06 $19.40
Flower box   ea.OE07 $45
Window 18”x24”  OE08 $115
Window 24”x36”  OE09 $128 
Window 30”x36”  OE10 $141
Transom window 30”  OE11 $115 
Shutters   per pairOE12 $45
9-lite door  OE13 $563

6-panel door  OE14 $563
Overhead door   OE15 $1487
Corner porch  OE16 $1455
Front porch  OE17 $1675
Deluxe porch  OE18 $1933
Ramp 23”x60”  OE19 $485
Ramp *(heavy duty) 23”x60”   OE20 $550
French doors  OE21 $2328
Log cabin siding upgrade on vinyl   up-chargeOE22 30%
Cupola  OE23 $575

Options:


