AMERICA'S BUILDINGS	Item # 250842 Vendor # 55700 Built on Site # 709 Type 2 Install Code:GST	Help Line: 1-502-921-0002 Fax: 502-921-0178 After Hours: 502-594-2023 www.americasbuildings.com
PRICES INCLUDE: 4x6 treat	ted runners, delivery (Built on Site av Metal Siding Painted or Painted or Painted LP Smart S 16" oc walls/rod	Stained Wood Siding biding T1-11 Siding, stained
• 16'	Ranch Utility • Double door • 7'4" Wall height " OC rafters, joists, studs • 24" OC (Metal)	High Wall Barn Side Door • Double door • 2 windows / *1 window • 6'4" Wall height • (2) 4' Lofts • 16" OC rafters, joists, studs • 24" OC rafters, studs (Metal)
8x10 ES01 \$6640 ES12 \$5968 E 8x12 ES02 \$7002 ES13 \$6407 E 10x12 ES03 \$7856 ES14 \$7313 E 10x16 ES04 \$9614 ES15 \$8567 E 10x20 ES05 \$11,308 ES16 \$9808 E 12x16 ES06 \$11,373 ES17 \$10,287 E 12x36 ES07 \$19,856 ES18 \$18,692 E 14x20 ES08 \$15,498 ES19 \$14,269 E 14x32 ES09 \$20,631 ES20 \$19,390 E 16x24 ES10 \$19,325 ES21 \$17,890 E	odel Price Size Model \$23 \$4907 *8x10 ES88 \$24 \$5231 *8x12 ES89 \$25 \$6071 *10x12 ES90 \$26 \$7119 10x16 ES91 \$27 \$8179 10x20 ES92 \$28 \$8489 12x24 ES93 \$29 \$14,502 12x36 ES94 \$30 \$12,356 14x20 ES95 \$31 \$16,261 14x28 ES96 \$32 \$16,028 16x28 ES97 \$33 \$23,269 16x36 ES98	Vinyl Price Model Metal Price Metal Price \$6445 E\$100 \$6186 E\$112 \$5397 \$6687 E\$101 \$6535 E\$113 \$6083 \$8281 E\$102 \$7945 E\$114 \$7053 \$9896 E\$103 \$9508 E\$115 \$8487 11,383 E\$104 \$10,931 E\$116 \$9870 14,008 E\$105 \$13,452 E\$117 \$12,793 18,663 E\$106 \$17,926 E\$118 \$16,982 15,043 E\$107 \$15,043 E\$119 \$13,142 18,935 E\$108 \$18,185 E\$120 \$15,767 22,607 E\$109 \$21,715 E\$121 \$18,418 27,456 E\$110 \$26,370 E\$122 \$22,969 29,991 E\$111 \$28,801 E\$123 \$25,284
• 24'	ow Wall Barn • Double door • 48" Wall height " OC rafters, joists, studs NOT available in Metal	Portable Garage Ranch• 12' - 8'x6'6" overhead door• 12' - 9'x6'6" overhead door• 14' - 9'x6'6" overhead door• Side entry door• 7'4" Wall height• 16" OC rafters, joists, studs• 24" OC rafters, studs (Metal)
Size Model Price Model Price av 8x8 ES34 \$5127 ES39 \$4920 8x12 ES35 \$5942 ES40 \$5709 10x12 ES36 \$6149 ES41 \$5903 10x16 ES37 \$6976 ES42 \$6692 12x20 ES38 \$8864 ES43 \$8515	Size Model 12x16 ES124 12x20 ES125 12x20 ES125 12x20 ES125 12x20 ES125 12x20 ES125 12x20 ES126 12x30 ES127 14x20 ES128 14x24 ES129 14x28 ES130 14x32 ES131	Vinyl Price Model Model Wood Price Metal Model 13,636 ES133 \$12,550 Es142 \$10,752 15,188 ES134 \$14,140 ES143 \$11,954 17,541 ES135 \$16,287 ES144 \$13,157 20,606 ES136 \$19,274 ES145 \$15,563 17,761 ES137 \$16,532 ES146 \$14,619 19,558 ES138 \$18,239 ES147 \$15,925 21,087 ES139 \$19,946 ES148 \$17,231 22,894 ES140 \$21,653 ES149 \$18,524 24,821 ES141 \$23,360 ES150 \$19,804
• 16" • 24" • 24"	(2) 4' Lofts OC rafters, joists, studs OC rafters, studs (Metal)	 Portable Garage High Wall 12' - 8'x6'6" overhead door 14' - 9'x6'6" overhead door 14' - 9'x6'6" overhead door Side entry door 6'4" Wall height 16" OC rafters, joists, studs 24" OC rafters, studs (Metal) Shown w/ optional window
10x16 ES47 \$9640 ES60 \$9252 E 10x20 ES48 \$11,127 ES61 \$10,675 E 12x24 ES49 \$13,752 ES62 \$13,196 E 12x36 ES50 \$18,407 ES63 \$17,670 E 14x20 ES51 \$14,787 ES64 \$14,787 E 14x28 ES52 \$18,679 ES65 \$17,929 E 14x40 ES53 \$23,580 ES66 \$22,636 E 16x28 ES54 \$22,351 ES67 \$21,459 E 16x36 ES55 \$27,200 ES68 \$26,114 E	S73 \$8231 S74 \$9614 Size Model S75 \$12,537 12x16 ES151 \$ S76 \$16,726 12x20 ES152 \$ S77 \$12,886 12x24 ES153 \$ S78 \$15,511 12x30 ES154 \$ S79 \$20,295 14x20 ES155 \$ S80 \$18,162 14x24 ES156 \$ S81 \$22,713 14x28 ES157 \$ S82 \$25,028 14x32 ES158 \$	Vinyl Price Wood Model Metal Price 12,912 ES160 \$12,356 ES169 \$4907 14,463 ES161 \$13,972 ES170 \$5231 16,015 ES162 \$15,459 ES171 \$6071 19,119 ES163 \$18,446 ES172 \$7119 17,050 ES164 \$17,050 ES173 \$8179 19,300 ES165 \$18,627 ES174 \$8489 20,942 ES166 \$20,192 ES175 \$14,502 22,511 ES167 \$21,769 ES176 \$12,356 24,213 ES168 \$23,334 ES177 \$16,261
 Enclosed area 4' x building width Entry door <u>Size</u> <u>Model</u> <u>Price</u> 8x8 <u>ES83</u> <u>\$4985</u> 8x12 <u>ES84</u> <u>\$7287</u> 	Image: Nest box • Nest box • Entry door • Window • Chicken doorPlay H • Porch included • Loft with • Wind • Child si Size Model Price Sx10 ES86 \$4985Size Model Price Sx10 ES86 \$4985Size Model 8x12 ES8	I in dimensions h ladder dows ize door HI Garages available built on your site. Ask for details.

PICK YOUR COLORS *Colors may vary due to print			
Wood: Paint Colors (By Sherwin Williams) for Body and Trim			
SW 6223 - Stillwater SW 7018 - Dovetail Gray SW 6150 - Universal Khaki	SW 6413 · Restoration Ivory SW 7593 · Rustic Red SW 6258 · Tricorn Black W 9093 · Nearly Brown SW 7655 SW 6119 ·		
SW 7017 · Dorian Gray SW 7585 · Sundried Tomato SW 6461 · Isle of Pines Stamped Concrete Stamped Concrete Antique White Wood: Woodscapes Stain Colors for Body and Trim Image: Concrete Image: Concrete			
Baja Beige Cedar Bark Yankee Barn Bany	/an Brown Leeward Harbor Mist		
Metal: Body, Trim and Roof Colors	Shingle Colors		
Stealth Black TSR=.26 Burnished Slate TSR=.32 Coccoa Brown TSR=.34 Ash Gray TSR=.44			
	Brownwood Charcoal Colonial Slate Resawn Shake		
Charcoal TSR=.34 Forest Green TSR=.31 Emerald Green TSR=.33 Sahara Tan TSR=.51 Burgundy TSR=.26 Barn Red TSR=.35 Bright Red TSR=.42 Polar White TSR=.67			
Regal Blue TSR=26 Hawalian Blue TSR=33 Copper Penny TSR=49 Lightstone TSR=60	Moire Black Weathered Wood Driftwood Hunter Green		
Regal Blue TSR=.26 Hawalian Blue TSR=.33 Copper Penny TSR=.49 Lightstone TSR=.60	Vinyl: Trim Colors		
Aspen White Wheat Driftwood Country Beige Clay	Brown Pebble Clay Sand Red		
Slate Cypress Polaris Lighthouse Red Graystone	Green Cypress Sterling Harvard Slate		
You get this at America's Buildings5Boxed-in Corner Studs12x6 Treated Joists6Diamond Plate Door Thresho23/4" Tongue & Groove Flooring7Felt Paper Under Roof3Framing 16" on-center8Roof Line Drip Edge			
 3 Framing 16" on-center 4 Trusses 16" on-center with Steel Gussets 9 OSB Decking Under Roof 			
Options: 4' Loft OE01 \$32.33 per linear foot			
2' Shelf OE02 \$25.86 per linear foot 12" OC joists/framing OE03 \$1.62 per square foot Shingles OE04 \$4.00 per linear foot Treated floors OE05 \$1.11 per square foot Standard vent OE06 \$19.40 ea.	6-panel door OE14 \$563 Overhead door OE15 \$1487 Corner porch OE16 \$1455		
Flower box OE07 \$45 ea. Window 18"x24" OE08 \$115	Front porch OE17 \$1675 Deluxe porch OE18 \$1933		
Window 24"x36" OE09 \$128 Window 30"x36" OE10 \$141	Ramp 23"x60" OE19		
Transom window 30" OE11 \$115 Shutters OE12 \$45 per pair 9-lite door OE13 \$563	French doors OE21 \$2328 Log cabin siding <i>upgrade on vinyl</i> OE22 30% up-charge Cupola OE23 \$575		
DELIVERY			
Building will arrive fully constructed at the customer's site on a truck and trailer similar to the picture. Our delivery crew will level the building	If the customer has a tight spot and is concerned about delivery we have a machine called a "mule" It's used for moving the building through the customers yard with out the additional bulk and		
with blocks provided by the customer. For additional info go to www	size of the truck and when access is limited.		